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œ Œ

mf

œ Œ

œ Œ

œb œ œ
œb Œ

œb Œ

œ œ#

œ œ
œ œ
˙

˙

˙

˙
˙
œœœ Œ

˙

pp

pp

pp

pp

pp

∑

∑

˙
∑

˙

&
&
B
?

?

22

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
∑
∑

∑

∑

mf

Lively q=110

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
∑
∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
∑

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ

p

p

pizz.

p

p

pizz.

pizz.

œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ
∑

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ

œ œn œ œ œ œ œ œ
∑

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œb

œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ#
∑

œ œ œ œ
œ œb œ
Œ œ

œ œb œ œ œ# œn œ œ
Œ œ œ.
œ œb œn œ

œ œ# œ

œ Œ

arco

p

&
&
B
?
?

29 ‰ œ œn œ œ# œ œ#
œb œn . œ œ œ œ
œ# œ œ œ
œ# œ œ œ

∑

œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ. œb œ œ.
œ œn . œ# œ.
œn œœ œ œ# œ œ
œ œ jœ ‰

arco

arco

œ œ œ œ# œ# œ# œ# œ#
Œ ≈ œ# œ# œ#
œ# œ# . œ œ# .

.œ# jœ# .
œ# Œ

œn œn œn œ œ œn œ
œ# œn . œ# œ.
œb œ œn . œ œ.
œn œb . œ œ.

œn Œ

œ œ# œ œ œ
œ œ œ .jœ ≈

œ œ œ# œ .jœ ≈
œn œ .jœ ≈
‰ jœ .jœ ≈

.œ œ# œ œn

œ Œ

œ Œ

œ Œ

œ Œ

mf

mp

mp

mp

mp

œ œ œ œ# œ œ
∑
∑
∑
∑

.œ# œ# œ œ#
∑
∑
∑
∑

9



&
&
B
?
?

44

44

44

44

44

37

.œ œ œb œb

∑
∑
∑
∑

œ œb œ œ œ œ
.œ œ œ œb

∑
∑
∑

mf

œ ≈ œb œ ≈ œ#

œ œ œ œ œ# œ
.œ œ œ œ

∑
∑

mf

œ ≈ œ# Jœn ‰

œ œn œ œ œ# œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ œ# œ œ

∑mf

.œn œ œ œ
œ œ œ œn jœ ‰
œ œ jœb ‰
Jœb ≈ Rœ œ œ

∑

œb œ œ œ œ

.œb œb œ œ
jœ ‰ jœb ‰
jœb ‰ jœb ‰
jœb ‰ jœb ‰

mf

œ œb œ œ œ
œb œ œ œn

jœ ‰ jœ ‰
jœ ‰ jœ ‰
jœ ‰ jœ ‰

œ œ jœ ‰
œb œ jœ ‰

jœ ‰ jœœ ‰
jœ# ‰ jœ ‰
jœ# ‰ jœ ‰

f

f

f

f

f

&
&
B
?
?

44

44

44

44

44

45 ∑
jœb ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ Œ
jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ# ‰ Œ
jœœ ‰ Œ J

œœ ‰ Œ
jœ ‰ Œ jœ ‰ Œ

p

p

p

p

Allegretto q=72 Ó .œ œ# œ œ œ œ

jœb ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ Œ
jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ# ‰ Œ
jœœ ‰ Œ J

œœ ‰ Œ
jœ ‰ Œ jœ ‰ Œ

mp

pp

pp

pp

pp

œn ‰ Jœb œ ‰ jœ
jœb ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ Œ
jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ# ‰ Œ
jœœ ‰ Œ J

œœ ‰ Œ
jœ ‰ Œ jœ ‰ Œ

.œ œ œ œ œ Œ œb œ œ œ
jœb ‰ jœ ‰ œ œ# œ œ jœ ‰
jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ# ‰ œb œ œ
jœœ ‰ Œ J

œœ œ œ œb
jœ ‰ Œ jœ ‰ Œ

mp

.œ ‰ Ó

.œ ‰ jœb ‰ jœ ‰

.œ# ‰ jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

.œ ‰ .œ œ œb œb

jœ ‰ Œ Ó

pp

mp

&
&
B
?

?

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

50

œ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œn œ œb œ œn
jœb ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰
jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ jœ ‰

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœb ‰ Jœ ‰

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœb ‰ Jœ ‰

mp pp

mp pp

pp

pp

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
jœ ‰ jœ ‰ ˙#
jœ ‰ jœb ‰ ˙
jœ ‰ jœb ‰ ˙
jœ ‰ jœb ‰ ˙

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

∑
∑

œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ
∑

∑

p

Lively q=110 ∑
∑

œ# œ# œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ

œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ.
˙ œ. œ.
p

arco

p

10



&
&

B

?

?

44

44

44

44

44

55

œ# œ# œ# œ# œ œ œ œ# œn . œ. œ. œ.

˙ œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œb . œ.

œ# . œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

Jœ# . ‰ Œ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰

p f

p f

f

f

f

pizz.

Ó Œ œb œb œn œb
Ó œ œ œ œ rœb ≈ ‰

Œ œb œb œn œb rœ ≈ ‰ Œ

œ œn œ œ rœ# ≈ ‰ Ó

jœ ‰ Jœb ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœb ‰

ff

ff

ff

ff sub.

ff sub.

.œ œn œ œn œn œ# œ œ œb œb
Ó œ œ œ œn rœb ≈ ‰

Œ œb œb œ œb rœ ≈ ‰ Œ

œ œ œ œ rœ# ≈ ‰ Ó

jœ ‰ Jœb ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœb ‰

&
&
B
?
?

58

œ œ# œ œ# œn œ œn œn œb œb œ œ œ œ œ œ
Ó œ œ œ œn rœb ≈ ‰
Œ œb œb œ œb rœ ≈ ‰ Œ

œ œ œ œ rœ# ≈ ‰ Ó
jœ ‰ Jœb ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœb ‰

œn . œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

Jœ. ‰ Jœn . ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰

.œ œn œ œ .œ œ œ œ#

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ rœ ≈ ‰ Œ
Ó œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

p

p

p

p

p

.œ œ œ œ .œ# œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ rœ ≈ ‰ Œ
Ó œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

&
&
B
?

?

62 œb œb œ œb œn œn œ œn rœb ≈ ‰ Œ

œb . œ. jœ. ‰ Ó

Ó œb œb œ œb œn œn œ œn
Œ ‰ Jœ. œb . œ. œ. œ.
Ó Œ œ œ

ff

ff

f

f

mf

Œ œb œb œ œb Rœn ≈ ‰ œ œ œ œb

œ œ œn œ Rœb ≈ ‰ œ œ œ œ Rœ ≈ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ≈

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ
jœ ‰ jœb ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰

p

p

p

p

p

Jœ ‰ jœ ‰ Ó

Jœ ‰ jœ ‰ Ó

Jœ ‰ jœ ‰ Ó
Jœ ‰ Œ Jœ ‰ jœ ‰

jœ ‰ Œ Œ jœ ‰

pp

pp

pp

pp

pp
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&
&
B
?
?

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
∑
∑

Œ ≈ œ œ œ œ œ
Ó Œ Jœ ‰

Allegretto q=100

arco

mf

mf
pizz.

III

jœ ‰ Œ Ó
∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ# ‰

œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ# ‰

mf

∑
∑

œ# œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ
jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ# ‰
jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ# ‰

œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ
∑

œ œ# œ œ œ œ Ó

œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ# ‰

œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ# ‰

mf

&

&
B
?
?

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

5

œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ#

˙ œ
˙ œ#
œ œ# œ œ œ# œ
œ œ# œ œ œ# œ

f

p

p

p

p

Jœ ‰ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ#

jœ# ‰ ˙ œ
jœ ‰ ˙ œ#

jœ ‰
œ œ# œ œ œ# œ

jœ ‰ Œ Ó

mf

mf

mf

mf

p

p

p

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ

Jœ# ‰ Œ Œ
Jœ ‰ Œ Œ

Jœ ‰ Œ Œ
∑

mf

mf

mf

jœ ‰ Œ Œ ‰ Jœ

œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ ‰ jœ

œ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ
œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ# ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰

f

f

f

f

f

&
&
B
?
?

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

9 œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ# œ# œ
jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰

∑
∑

œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# Jœ# ‰
œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# jœ# ‰
œ œ œ# œ# œ œ# Jœ ‰

œ# œ œ œ œ# ‰ œ ‰

œ# ‰ œ ‰ œ# ‰ œ ‰f

f

œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ Jœ ‰

œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ# ‰
œ ‰ œ# ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰
œ ‰ œ ‰ œ# ‰ œ ‰

œ ‰ œ ‰ œ# ‰ œ ‰

œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ jœ# ‰
œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ jœ ‰

œ# ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰

œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰

œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

12



&
&
B
?
?

13

œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ# . œ.
œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

p

p

p

p

p

œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ. .Jœ# ≈
œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ# . .Jœ ≈
œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ. .Jœ ≈
œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ. .Jœ ≈

œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ. .Jœ ≈

œ œ# œ œ. œ. œ. œ# . .Jœ ≈
œ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. .Jœ# ≈
œ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. .Jœ ≈
œ œ# . œ. œ# . œ. œ. .Jœ ≈
œ œ# . œ. œ# . œ. œ. .jœ ≈

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ
œ œ œ Jœ ‰
œ œ# œ Jœ ‰
œ œ œ Jœ ‰
œ œ œ jœ ‰

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# jœ ‰

œ œ œ jœ ‰
œ œ œ jœ ‰
œ œ œ jœ ‰

œ œ œ œ

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

&
&
B
?
?

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

18

œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ#
œ# œ ˙
œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

w

˙ ˙

˙ ˙
˙ ˙
˙ ˙

rall.

w

w
w#
w
w

pp

pp

pp

pp

pp

∑
˙ jœ œ# jœ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑
∑

mp

p

a tempo

∑

œ œ œ# Œ

œ œ œ œ œ Œ
Œ ‰ jœ œ# œ#
Œ ‰ jœ œ# œ#mp

mp

œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ# ‰

Jœ ‰ œ œ# œ œ jœ ‰ jœ ‰
œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰
œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰

mf

mp

&
&
B
?
?

24 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# jœ ‰

œ ‰ œ# ‰ œ œ jœ ‰

œ ‰ œ ‰ œ# ‰ œ ‰
jœ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ jœ ‰
jœ ‰ Œ Ó

f

mf

mf

mf

mf

œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ

œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ# ‰

œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ#
w
w

mf

mf

p

p

p

jœ œ# jœ jœ œ jœ#
œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ ˙
œ œ œ# œn
œ œ œ# œn

f

mp

mp

mp

mp

œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ

œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ# . œœ. œœ. œœ.
œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

pp

pp

pp

mf

mf

mf

mf f

pp mf
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&
&
B
?
?

Ÿ~~~~~~~~~~~~
28

œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ# œ .Jœ ≈

œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ# . œœ. ..jœœ ≈

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. .jœ ≈

œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. .jœ ≈

œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. .jœ ≈

mf

mf

mf

p

p

p

mf f

mfp

œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ#

œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ# . œ.
œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ.
œ. œ. œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ.
œ. œ. œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ.

pp

pp

pp

pp

.˙ .Jœ ≈
œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ. .jœ ≈

œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. ..jœœ ≈

œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. .jœ ≈

œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. .jœ ≈

ppf

ppf

ppf

ppf

œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ#

œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ# . œ.
œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ.
œ. œ. œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ.
œ. œ. œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ.

pp

pp

pp

pp

&
&
B
?

?

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

~~~~~~~~~~~~~
   

IŸ
32

.˙ œ œ œ# œ

œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ. .jœ ≈
œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. ..jœœ ≈

œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. .jœ ≈

œ# . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. .jœ ≈

ppf

ppf

ppf

ppf

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ ‰ œ# ‰ œ ‰ œ
‰ œ# ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ

œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰

œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰

mf

mf

mf

mf

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

œ# œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ#
œ# œ œ œ œ# œ
œ œ# œ œ œ# œ

œ œ# œ œ œ# œ

œ œ# œ œ œ# œ

œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ
‰ œ ‰ œ# ‰ œ ‰ œ
‰ œ# ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ#

œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰

œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰

&

&
B
?
?

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

36

œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ# . œ# . œ#
Œ ‰ jœ# . œ. œ. œ#

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ# . œ#
œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œ# . œ

˙ ‰ jœ# . œ#

p

p

p

p

mf

f

f

f

f

f

arco

arco

arco

arco

arco

œ œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ#

Œ œ œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ

Œ Œ œ œ# œ œ#
œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ#
œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ#

f

p

p

f

f

Jœ# ‰ œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ#

Jœ# ‰ Œ œ œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ

Jœ ‰ Œ Œ œ# œ# œ œ#

jœ ‰
œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ#

jœ ‰ Œ Œ ‰ jœ#

mf

mf

mf

mf

p

mf

14



&
&
B
?
?

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

39
œ# œ# œ œ# œ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ#

Jœ# ‰ œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ# œ#
Jœ ‰ Œ œ# œ# œ œ#
Jœ ‰ Œ Œ

jœ ‰ Œ Œ

mf

mf

mf

Jœ ‰ Œ Œ ‰ Jœ#

œ œ# œ# œ œ œ# œ œ# ‰ jœ
œ# œ œ# œ# œ œ œ

œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ

œ# ‰ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ# ‰

f
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